Pieces to order for x6 of RE1/1




1 chamber
6 ch 

stock

order

47.62.42.030.0

6

36

0

36
High R mounting
done

VIS CON.6 P.CR.INOX A4 M 4x10
47.62.42.100.3

45



270?

0
Ch covers

done
VIS CON.6 P.CR.INOX A4 M 6x10
47.62.42.036.4

4

24

0

24
Guide Pin

done
VIS CON.6 P.CR.INOX A4 M 4x16
47.62.68.041.3

12

72

0

72
Gap locator

done
VIS TETE BOMBEE INOX A2 M 4X 6
47.62.42.116.5

3

18

0

18
Patch Panel

done
VIS CON.6 P.CR.INOX A4 M 6x16
47.62.42.028.4

3

18

0

18
Gas Panel

done
VIS CON.6 P.CR.INOX A4 M 4x 8
47.63.15.308.6

3

18

0

18
LV dist board

done
POLYAMIDE 66 CYLH.SCR. M3x 8
M3 nuts for FEB should be plastic ?








done
Need 5.5mm spanner.

47.56.20.030.1

16

96

0

96
FEB mounting

done
SAFETY A6 ZINC PASSIV HEX.NUTS
47.62.68.033.3

16

96

0

96
Sig cable connector
done
VIS TETE BOMBEE INOX A2 M 3X10
47.56.20.030.1

16

96

0

96
ditto  M3

done
SAFETY A6 ZINC PASSIV HEX.NUTS
47.78.15.003.3

32

192

0

192
ditto


done
INOX PLAIN WASH.A4 316 M3
47.62.71.208.1

1

6

0

6
Ground connexion
done
IN.T.HE.CY.SCR.A4 316 M5x20
47.43.77.050.9

2

12

0

12
ditto


done
HEX.NUTS INOX A4 316 0,8D M5
47.62.68.041.3

4

24

0

24
Gas cover

done
VIS TETE BOMBEE INOX A2 M 4X 6
47.62.68.041.3

34

204

0

204
shield cover

done
VIS TETE BOMBEE INOX A2 M 4X 6
This screw is TOO long !!

47.78.15.004.2

34

204

0

204
shield cover

done
INOX PLAIN WASH.A4 316 M4
Hyunchul and Ian 



050308
